Léngseelauf 2019

Rang Stnr. Name

1 75
2 93
3 74
4 61
5 9
6 87
7 88
8 72
9 146
10 143
11 98
12 100
13 141
14 77
16 80
16 70
17 84
18 95
19 90
19 92
21 132
22 86
23 85
24 65
25 96
26 97
27 94
28 73
29 76
30 147
31 140
32 145
33 81
34 62
35 82
36 144
37 79
38 137
38 139
40 150
41 99
42 78
43 142
44 71
45 64
46 83
47 157
48 136
49 138
50 66
51 63
52 148
52 149

Zeppitz Norbert
Wadl Michael

Terkl Markus

Maier Michael
Rattenberger Christian
Capi Walter
Lechenbauer Bernhard
Latschein Mario
Gratzer Franz
Pfeiffer Klaus
Streicher Gerd
Chiola Davide
Zach Marco

Moser Roman
Walter Daniel
Reichard Peter
Gruber Hannes
Sulics Egon
Schratzer Nico
Pichler Heimo
Beiweis Ferdinand
Steiner Fabian
Starz Elisabeth
Schrittesser Gerald
Kulnik Gerald
Friihwirth Karl

Mori Gitta
Szolderits Chiara Marita
Sgaga Wilhelm
Scheikl Gerhard
Freithofnig Dagmar
Eichkitz Josef
Eckert Manuel
Reichmann Erich
Krebs Daniel
Eichkitz Katharina
Edelmann Siegfried
Docke Max

Pecjak Franz
Krebs Georg
Lagler Petra

Huber Kathi
Gassinger Sabine
Reichard Ludwig
Maier Wolfgang
Ernst Ginther
Riesser Marco
Ottitsch Margit
Egger-Riep! Katja
Santner Daniela-Katrin
Kogler Klaus
Kollienz Katrin
Krassnitzer Lisa

Dorfu Sport Gemeinschaft

Drasendorf

Ergebnisliste: 10km Gesamt

Jg.
83m
86m
75m
95m
68m
83m
73m
78m
67m
76m
85m
68m
98m
73m
88m
87m
90m
65m
98m
84m
89m
03m
71w
69m
66m
58m
66w
98w
53m
61m
69w
57m
90m
66m
93m
04w
53m
90m
71m
91m
78w
68w
79w
57m
69m
40m
92m
60w
79w
79w
67m
92w
94w

Verein/Ort Klasse
LG Sidkarnten AK1 m.
LC Amore Romantika AK1 m.
Endurance Sports Club Carintk AK2 m.
Allg.Kl.m.
Endurance Sports Club Carintr AK3 m.
LC Vitus St.Veit AK1 m.
LC Vitus St.Veit AK2 m.
AK2 m.
AK3 m.
Altis Krappfeld AK2 m.
LC Vitus St.Veit AK1 m.
AK3 m.
Allg.Kl.m.
Red Katankas AK2 m,
LC Vitus St.Veit AK1 m.
AK1 m.
Red Katankas Alig.Ki.m.
Red Katankas AK3 m.

Endurance Sports Club Carintr Allg.Kl.m.
Endurance Sports Club Carintr AK1 m.

St. Georgen
DSG
LC Vitus St.Veit

Freigeist
Knittelfeld
AC Donau Chemie

AC Donau Chemie
Red Katankas

Pewag Racing
DSG

ASKOE Villach
Boso Running Team

SV Zammelsberg

Altis Krappfeld

LC Vitus St.Veit

Laufclub 261

AK1 m.
Jugend m.
AK2 w.
AK3 m.
AK3 m.
AK4 m.
AK3 w.
Allg.Kl.w.
AK4 m.
AK3 m.
AK3 w.
AK4 m.
Alig.Kl.m.
AK3 m.
Alig.Kl.m.
Jugend w.
AK4 m.
Allg.Kl.m.
AK2 m.
Allg.Kl.m.
AK2 w.
AK3 w.
AK2 w.
AK4 m.
AK3 m.
AK5 m.
Allg.Kl.m.
AK3 w.
AK2 w.
AK2 w.
AK3 m.
Allg.Kl.w.
Allg.Kl.w.

25.5.2019
Zeit Strecke
0:34:13 10
0:35:05 10
0:35:07 10
0:40:05 10
0:40:16 10
0:41:24 10
0:41:49 10
0:42:00 10
0:42:29 10
0:42:37 10
0:42:44 10
0:42:51 10
0:42:53 10
0:43:04 10
0:43:17 10
0:43:30 10
0:43:51 10
0:44:52 10
0:45:22 10
0:45:22 10
0:45:32 10
0:45:50 10
0:46:01 10
0:46:14 10
0:46:33 10
0:46:47 10
0:46:52 10
0:47:08 10
0:47:21 10
0:47:22 10
0:48:18 10
0:48:26 10
0:48:38 10
0:48:48 10
0:48:55 10
0:49:29 10
0:50:05 10
0:50:11 10
0:50:11 10
0:51:27 10
0:51:45 10
0:52:01 10
0:54:08 10
0:55:42 10
0:56:01 10
0:57:57 10
0:59:11 10
0:59:54 10
1:02:05 10
1:.02:57 10
1:05:05 10
1:06:17 10
1:06:17 10

27.05.2019,08:06




